
Tri Rivers Conference
MS Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Springville-Central City       1    5   10   17   18   31   =  33    53:52.2    13:28.1    2:01.3
    2   North Linn                     2    4   12   23   34        =  41    55:15.8    13:48.9    2:38.0
    3   Marquette Catholic             6    7   14   15   22   27   =  42    55:04.6    13:46.2    0:52.6
    4   Maquoketa Valley               8    9   19   21   33        =  57    57:00.0    14:15.0    1:44.0
    5   Starmont                       3   13   24   25   26   29   =  65    58:05.4    14:31.3    2:35.8
    6   Calamus-Wheatland             11   16   20   28   30   32   =  75    59:23.9    14:51.0    2:13.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Easton Valley, Edgewood-Colesburg, Midland, Prince of Peace
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jack Stamp                  7th    Springville-Central City        12:27.9      6:14
      2       2   Caleb Bildstein             7th    North Linn                      12:48.5      6:24
      3           Zach Carolan                8th    Alburnett                       12:57.9      6:29
      4       3   Ian Otdoerfer               7th    Starmont                        13:00.9      6:30
      5       4   Ty Pflughaupt               8th    North Linn                      13:02.2      6:31
      6       5   Ben Vanweelden              7th    Springville-Central City        13:04.9      6:32
      7           Marcus Gaul                 8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              13:08.2      6:34
      8           Cole Venema                 8th    Easton Valley                   13:20.0      6:40
      9       6   Caden Kettmann              8th    Marquette Catholic              13:20.1      6:40
     10       7   Isaac Brinker               8th    Marquette Catholic              13:20.3      6:40
     11       8   Toby Grimm                  8th    Maquoketa Valley                13:21.3      6:41
     12       9   Arion Rave                  7th    Maquoketa Valley                13:46.2      6:53
     13      10   Mason Chizek                7th    Springville-Central City        13:50.3      6:55
     14      11   Jackson Riedesel            8th    Calamus-Wheatland               13:52.7      6:56
     15           Tristan Kunde               8th    Midland                         13:53.8      6:57
     16           Tate Ruden                  7th    Prince of Peace                 13:55.0      6:57
     17      12   Keith Bumgarner             8th    North Linn                      13:58.6      6:59
     18      13   Jack Patrick                7th    Starmont                        14:00.8      7:00
     19           Jayson Ruley                7th    Midland                         14:02.2      7:01
     20      14   Kannon Still                8th    Marquette Catholic              14:11.6      7:06
     21      15   Spencer Roeder              7th    Marquette Catholic              14:12.7      7:06
     22      16   Logan Riedesel              7th    Calamus-Wheatland               14:26.8      7:13
     23      17   Grant Chrisman              8th    Springville-Central City        14:29.2      7:15
     24      18   Andrew Unash                7th    Springville-Central City        14:40.9      7:20
     25      19   Matthew Schaul              7th    Maquoketa Valley                14:47.1      7:24
     26      20   Brayden Svejda              7th    Calamus-Wheatland               14:57.8      7:29
     27           Coy Peterson                8th    Midland                         15:04.2      7:32
     28      21   Mason Jolley                7th    Maquoketa Valley                15:05.3      7:33
     29      22   Jacob Litterer              7th    Marquette Catholic              15:19.8      7:40
     30           Trenton Abel                7th    Alburnett                       15:22.8      7:41
     31           Cooper Ingles               8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              15:25.1      7:43
     32      23   Isaac Pfab                  7th    North Linn                      15:26.5      7:43
     33      24   Trent Rodas                 7th    Starmont                        15:27.0      7:43
     34      25   Wyatt Nelson                7th    Starmont                        15:36.7      7:48
     35      26   Jace Gruman                 7th    Starmont                        15:51.1      7:56
     36      27   Aidan Clausen               8th    Marquette Catholic              16:03.2      8:02
     37      28   Austin Sedgwick             8th    Calamus-Wheatland               16:06.6      8:03
     38      29   Camerin Druecker            7th    Starmont                        16:17.0      8:08
     39      30   Cooper Vanderheiden         7th    Calamus-Wheatland               16:24.6      8:12
     40           Andrew Schmidt              8th    Marquette Catholic              17:14.7      8:37
     41           John Portz                  8th    Easton Valley                   17:16.6      8:38
     42      31   Luke Stolte                 8th    Springville-Central City        17:42.3      8:51
     43           Liam Darsidan               7th    Prince of Peace                 17:45.4      8:53
     44           Nehemiah Mallicoat          7th    Prince of Peace                 17:48.0      8:54
     45           Jonah Frosch                7th    Springville-Central City        17:54.1      8:57
     46      32   John Riedesel               7th    Calamus-Wheatland               18:04.6      9:02
     47           Kaiser Sands                7th    Calamus-Wheatland               18:05.9      9:03
     48      33   George Livingston           8th    Maquoketa Valley                18:24.0      9:12
     49           Carter Shaffer              8th    Starmont                        19:11.5      9:36
     50           Aiden Cornwell              7th    Alburnett                       19:28.2      9:44
     51           Sam Dreyer                  7th    Springville-Central City        19:56.9      9:58
     52      34   Jakson Edaburn              8th    North Linn                      22:24.4     11:12
     53           Keegan Swayze               7th    Springville-Central City        22:56.9     11:28
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Springville-Central City          Score =   33
    1    Jack Stamp, 7th              12:27.9  6:14
    5    Ben Vanweelden, 7th          13:04.9  6:32
   10    Mason Chizek, 7th            13:50.3  6:55
   17    Grant Chrisman, 8th          14:29.2  7:15
   18    Andrew Unash, 7th            14:40.9  7:20
   31    Luke Stolte, 8th             17:42.3  8:51
         Jonah Frosch, 7th            17:54.1  8:57
         Sam Dreyer, 7th              19:56.9  9:58
         Keegan Swayze, 7th           22:56.9 11:28

  2) North Linn                        Score =   41
    2    Caleb Bildstein, 7th         12:48.5  6:24
    4    Ty Pflughaupt, 8th           13:02.2  6:31
   12    Keith Bumgarner, 8th         13:58.6  6:59
   23    Isaac Pfab, 7th              15:26.5  7:43
   34    Jakson Edaburn, 8th          22:24.4 11:12

  3) Marquette Catholic                Score =   42
    6    Caden Kettmann, 8th          13:20.1  6:40
    7    Isaac Brinker, 8th           13:20.3  6:40
   14    Kannon Still, 8th            14:11.6  7:06
   15    Spencer Roeder, 7th          14:12.7  7:06
   22    Jacob Litterer, 7th          15:19.8  7:40
   27    Aidan Clausen, 8th           16:03.2  8:02
         Andrew Schmidt, 8th          17:14.7  8:37

  4) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   57
    8    Toby Grimm, 8th              13:21.3  6:41
    9    Arion Rave, 7th              13:46.2  6:53
   19    Matthew Schaul, 7th          14:47.1  7:24
   21    Mason Jolley, 7th            15:05.3  7:33
   33    George Livingston, 8th       18:24.0  9:12

  5) Starmont                          Score =   65
    3    Ian Otdoerfer, 7th           13:00.9  6:30
   13    Jack Patrick, 7th            14:00.8  7:00
   24    Trent Rodas, 7th             15:27.0  7:43
   25    Wyatt Nelson, 7th            15:36.7  7:48
   26    Jace Gruman, 7th             15:51.1  7:56
   29    Camerin Druecker, 7th        16:17.0  8:08
         Carter Shaffer, 8th          19:11.5  9:36

  6) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   75
   11    Jackson Riedesel, 8th        13:52.7  6:56
   16    Logan Riedesel, 7th          14:26.8  7:13
   20    Brayden Svejda, 7th          14:57.8  7:29
   28    Austin Sedgwick, 8th         16:06.6  8:03
   30    Cooper Vanderheiden, 7th     16:24.6  8:12
   32    John Riedesel, 7th           18:04.6  9:02
         Kaiser Sands, 7th            18:05.9  9:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    3    Zach Carolan, 8th           12:57.9   6:29
   30    Trenton Abel, 7th           15:22.8   7:41
   50    Aiden Cornwell, 7th         19:28.2   9:44

 Easton Valley
    8    Cole Venema, 8th            13:20.0   6:40
   41    John Portz, 8th             17:16.6   8:38

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    7    Marcus Gaul, 8th            13:08.2   6:34
   31    Cooper Ingles, 8th          15:25.1   7:43

 Midland
   15    Tristan Kunde, 8th          13:53.8   6:57
   19    Jayson Ruley, 7th           14:02.2   7:01
   27    Coy Peterson, 8th           15:04.2   7:32

 Prince of Peace
   16    Tate Ruden, 7th             13:55.0   6:57
   43    Liam Darsidan, 7th          17:45.4   8:53
   44    Nehemiah Mallicoat, 7th     17:48.0   8:54
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